Always remember: If you smell gas or experience another emergency, call 800-880-PSEG (7734), or call 911



## We're working in your neighborhood!

PSE&G has completed the gas main upgrades in your neighborhood. Now that the ground has settled we are returning to restore roads with permanent paving.

Our goal is to complete this work with minimal impact to customers. Police will be directing traffic, and residents will be able to drive on the roads once paving is complete. You will have access to your driveway throughout the work.

If you have questions or would like a detailed explanation of the project, please call us directly at the phone number below and leave a message.

## 1-833-661-6400

For more information on what streets will be impacted and timing, visit **www.pseg.com/gaswork** 



www.pseg.com/gaswork





O PSEG



## Attention!

We are restoring roads near your residence.

We appreciate your patience and cooperation as we work to complete the streets.

Just a reminder: all restoration is weather dependent.

www.pseg.com/gaswork

6